11:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 pm
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm

8:30 am

9:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Friday, May 17th

MD Cabinet Meeting
28U Cabinet Meeting
28T Cabinet Meeting
Lunch - On your own
Utah Lions Foundation
Registration Opens
Rock Painting Project
Strides Walk Sign-In Opens
Strides Walk

Dinner / Dance
Hospitality Hour

Saturday, May 18th

Registration and Voting open
PDG Meeting

1st Plenary Session

Parade of Checks

Light Lunch

2nd Plenary Session

Utah Lions Foundation Program
LCIF Auction

Celebration of Life

CCand ID reception line

3rd Plenary Session

Banquet Speaker -

ID Steven Middlemass

Quality Inn Payson I-15

830 N Main Street
Payson, UT 84651

Hotel registrations must be made
directly with the hotel at (801) 465-
4861
*Reserved under ‘LIONS CLUB*

Room rate: $110 (includes tax)
**Queen rooms only**

Special room rate availability ends
May 11, 2024
(Registrations after that date will be
charged at the hotel’s normal rate)

Request clubs to donate gift baskets and/or auction/raffle items
Note: Some silent auction baskets will be dedicated to raise funds for various Lions Causes

CONVENTION LOCATIONS:
Payson City Munipcal Building - 439 W Utah Ave, Payson, UT 84651
Hospitality Room will be on Friday night in Host Hotel’s Breakfast area

Members are encouraged to come in 60's themed costume on Friday night!

Tie-Dye shirts are available for purchase for Friday night 60's party. All proceeds will go to LCIF

Click link below or scan QR code to see all social media links

Utah Lions Socials

Hosted by Payson Lions Club



