Schedule of Events

Friday, May 17th

11:00 am	MD Cabinet Meeting
11:30 am	28U Cabinet Meeting
11:30 pm	28T Cabinet Meeting
12:00 pm	Lunch - On your own
1:30 pm	Utah Lions Foundation
2:00 pm	Registration Opens
2:30 pm	Rock Painting Project
3:00 pm	Strides Walk Sign-In Opens
3:30 pm	Strides Walk
6:00 pm	Dinner / Dance
8:30 pm	Hospitality Hour

Saturday, May 18th

8:30 am	Registration and Voting open
	PDG Meeting
9:30 am	1st Plenary Session
11:00 am	Parade of Checks
12:00 pm	Light Lunch
1:00 pm	2nd Plenary Session
	Utah Lions Foundation Program
1:30 pm	LCIF Auction
4:00 pm	Celebration of Life
5:30 pm	CC and ID reception line
6:00 pm	3rd Plenary Session
	Banquet Speaker -

ID Steven Middlemass



Convention Host Hotel

Quality Inn Payson I-15

830 N Main Street Payson, UT 84651

Hotel registrations must be made directly with the hotel at (801) 465-4861
Reserved under 'LIONS CLUB'

Room rate: **\$110** (includes tax) **Queen rooms only**

Special room rate availability ends

May 11, 2024

(Registrations after that date will be

(Registrations after that date will be charged at the hotel's normal rate)

Other Important Information

Request clubs to donate gift baskets and/or auction/raffle items

Note: Some silent auction baskets will be dedicated to raise funds for various Lions Causes

CONVENTION LOCATIONS:

Payson City Munipcal Building - 439 W Utah Ave, Payson, UT 84651 Hospitality Room will be on Friday night in Host Hotel's Breakfast area

Members are encouraged to come in 60's themed costume on Friday night!

Tie-Dye shirts are available for purchase for Friday night 60's party. All proceeds will go to LCIF

Follow our Social Media!

Click link below or scan QR code to see all social media links

Utah Lions Socials

